B/_"; LConcrete X - CHAIR SERIES

roducts

Product Data Sheet

Product Details

Non-corrosive durable plastic
construction

%", %", 1" cover height

Accepts #3 - #6 rebar

1,000 lbs capacity

MODEL NO.

RCX- 05

RCS- 075

RCS-10

RCS-15

RCS- 20

Warehouse Locations:
= 55001 Road 56N, Macgregor, MB _
4311 72 Ave NE, Calgary, AB & www.baproducts.ca

CHAIR HEIGHT

0.5” (15 mm)

075" (20 mm)

" (25 mm)
15” (40 mm)

2" (50 mm)

BOX COUNT
2,000 pecs
1,500 pcs

750 pcs
500 pcs

350 pes

B info@baproducts.ca

PO Box 490, MacGregor, MB
= Canada ROH ORO

SKID COUNT BOXES PER SKID

128,000
96,000
48,000
32,000

22,400

Q More Info Call Us
204-252-2333




